
Merge

Fri Oct 21, 2022

All day   Youth Rally ($)
Fri Oct 21, 2022 - Sat Oct 22, 2022
Description: At Anchor Christian Church in Chili, NY (Friday afternoon-Saturday early evening)

Sat Oct 22, 2022

All day   Youth Rally ($)
Fri Oct 21, 2022 - Sat Oct 22, 2022
Description: At Anchor Christian Church in Chili, NY (Friday afternoon-Saturday early evening)

Sun Oct 23, 2022

6:30pm - 8:30pm   No Sunday night Merge
Description: Because of Anchor Youth Rally earlier Friday and Saturday.

Fri Nov 4, 2022

All day   SICOM ($)
Fri Nov 4, 2022 - Sat Nov 5, 2022
Description: 
Student International Conference on Missions in Columbus, Ohio. Meet real-life missionaries, get 
a sense of how God is active around the world.

Sat Nov 5, 2022

All day   SICOM ($)
Fri Nov 4, 2022 - Sat Nov 5, 2022
Description: 
Student International Conference on Missions in Columbus, Ohio. Meet real-life missionaries, get 
a sense of how God is active around the world.

Sun Nov 6, 2022

6:30pm - 8:30pm   No Sunday night Merge
Description: Because of the SICOM Friday-Sunday

Sat Nov 12, 2022

All day   Chili Bowl
Sat Nov 12, 2022
Description: 
Fun, food, and football - a double elimination-style Flag football tournament among sister church 
youth groups of WNY/CNY/Southern Tier.

Sun Nov 13, 2022

6:30pm - 8:30pm   No Sunday night Merge
Description: Because of Chili Bowl on Saturday.

Sat Dec 10, 2022

6pm - 9:30pm   Christmas Gala
Description: 
Historically known as the "Jesus Prom." A themed dinner and dance for individuals with special 
needs.



Merge

Sun Dec 11, 2022

6:30pm - 8:30pm   No Sunday night Merge
Description: Because of the Christmas Gala (Jesus Prom) on Saturday.

Sun Dec 18, 2022

6:30pm - 8:30pm   Time TBD: Sunday night Merge
Description: 
Sunday night Merge start time TBD because of Bills' game time not set yet. Will plan Sunday 
night Merge start time based on the Bills' start time, once announced.

Tue Dec 27, 2022

All day   Afternoon Merge activity (TBD)
Tue Dec 27, 2022

Sun Jan 8, 2023

6:30pm - 8:30pm   Merge: TBD*
Description: 
* Time: Subject to change (based on when the Bills' game time is going to happen). Fun activities 
and engaging reflections on following Jesus

Fri Feb 3, 2023

All day   Winter Comps ($)
Fri Feb 3, 2023
Description: 
An evening where WNY church youth groups compete against each other in relay-style games. 
Includes, food, fun, and worship music.

Tue Feb 21, 2023

All day   Afternoon Merge activity (TBD)
Tue Feb 21, 2023

Fri Mar 24, 2023

All day   Merge Madness ($)
Fri Mar 24, 2023 - Sat Mar 25, 2023
Description: 
Time: TBD. Food, volleyball, and games -- gathering sisters church youth groups and WNY church 
youth groups together

Sat Mar 25, 2023

All day   Merge Madness ($)
Fri Mar 24, 2023 - Sat Mar 25, 2023
Description: 
Time: TBD. Food, volleyball, and games -- gathering sisters church youth groups and WNY church 
youth groups together

Tue Apr 4, 2023

All day   Afternoon Merge Activity (TBD)
Tue Apr 4, 2023



Merge

Sun Jun 11, 2023

10am - 11am   Graduate Recognition Sunday


